
Kina Crow www.kinacrow.com

David Tanych www.davidtanych.com

Fortune Sitole www.fortunesgallery.com

Ceramics

1st Chris Efstratis www.chrisefstratis.com

2nd Vigo Ovsepian

3rd Hong Rubinstein www.onedreamdesign.com

Honorable Mention Flora Cruells Benzal www.floraartstudio.com

Honorable Mention Jerry Sawitz www.jerrysawitz.com

Digital Art

1st Joe Hoynik www.joehoynik.com

2nd www.reisigandtaylor.com

3rd Anne Oechsli www.4elementsimagery.com

Honorable Mention Tanya Doskova www.fineartoncanvas.com

Honorable Mention David E. Palmer www.davidpalmerimages.com

Drawing & Printmaking

1st Andre Mirzaian www.andremirzaian.com

2nd Anna Moran

3rd Varoujan Hovakimyan www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Glass 

1st Mayauel Ward

2nd Elaine Hyde www.elainehyde.com

3rd Jackson Ocheltree

Honorable Mention Gustavo Santana www.gsantanaglass.com

Honorable Mention Scott Slagerman www.scottslagerman.com

Jewelry

1st Liz Sabol www.lsabol.com

2nd Cesar Lim www.cezua.com

3rd Yumi Ueno

Honorable Mention Cynthia Downs-Apodaca www.cynthiadowns.com

Honorable Mention Sasa Blackoff www.etsy.com/shop/sasajewelry

Mixed Media,2D

1st Fortune Sitole www.fortunesgallery.com

2nd Ly Montells www.lymontells.com

3rd Doug Roy

Honorable Mention Prince Duncan-Williams www.princesilkcreations.com

Honorable Mention Aileen Frick www.aileenfrick.com

Reisig & Taylor

   Best of Show Award

     Best Display of Art

Gil Borgos Originality Award

Fortune Sitole

Mayauel Ward

Joe Hoynik

The October 2018 Art Show Winners

Chris Efstratis

Andre Mirzaian

Liz Sabol

http://www.kinacrow.com/
http://www.lsabol.com/


Mixed Media, 3D

1st Kina Crow www.kinacrow.com

2nd Michael & Christine Adcock www.adcockstudios.com

3rd Larisa Safaryan www.woodsymphony.com

Honorable Mention Stefan Dobrianov www.tedstar.net

Honorable Mention Richard Freund www.faffo.net

Painting 

1st Kaye Freeman www.kayefreeman.art

2nd Eul Hurley www.euldhurley.com

3rd Brian Blackham www.brianblackham.com

Honorable Mention Lisa Baldwin

Honorable Mention Gabriel Lipper www.artofgabriel.com

Honorable Mention David McKay www.davidmckayart.info

Photography

1st Chris Otcasek www.chrisotcasek.com

2nd Youngbok Park

3rd Marshall Vanderhoof www.mjvphoto.com

Honorable Mention John Mitroff www.mitroffolisphotography.com

Honorable Mention Ali Shahrouzi www.alishahrouzi.com

Sculpture

1st Jon Seeman www.jonseeman.com

2nd Nobe Babayan www.nobeart.com

3rd Yves Goyatton www.yvesgoyatton.com

Honorable Mention David Tanych www.davidtanych.com

Honorable Mention Guillermo Valentin www.guillermovalentin.com

Watercolor

1st Sofia Kim www.k-artcenter.org

2nd Tracy Reid www.tracyreidartist.com

3rd Elizabeth Covington www.covingtonwatercolors.com

Kaye Freeman

Chris Otcasek

Sofia Kim

Kina Crow

Jon Seeman


